Position

Correctional Officer lI-Dep Shf
Correctional Sergeant-Dep Shf
Correctional Officer lI-Dep Shf
Correctional Officer lI-Dep Shf
Correctional Officer lI-Dep Shf
Public Safety Service Officer

Other Positions Held

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Detention Annex
Detention Annex
Detention Annex
Detention Annex
Detention Annex

Detention Annex

Total Wages

$71,075
$62,354
$53,359
$50,280
$50,005
$41,535

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,162
$27,919
$25,146
$30,333
$30,486
$12,869



