Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Correctional Officer II-Dep Shf		Shasta County	Detention Annex	\$71,075	\$31,162
Correctional Sergeant-Dep Shf		Shasta County	Detention Annex	\$62,354	\$27,919
Correctional Officer II-Dep Shf		Shasta County	Detention Annex	\$53,359	\$25,146
Correctional Officer II-Dep Shf		Shasta County	Detention Annex	\$50,280	\$30,333
Correctional Officer II-Dep Shf		Shasta County	Detention Annex	\$50,005	\$30,486
Public Safety Service Officer		Shasta County	Detention Annex	\$41,535	\$12,869